
2022024 GN   Mini 1  (Singles only)
BS 14 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081596

TSA101795 Gaborone

[1] Karabo MADUTE

martin SEETSO Walkover

3

4

TSA091916

TSA081025

GC

Winelands

Alessio VIGORITI

Liam BADENHORST 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA081623

TSA090011

FS

GN

[4] Eduan RADEMAN

Handré MEYER 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA092058

TSA081267

KZN

GN

Noah HOLL

Heinrich TOLMIE 5-7, 6-1, 10-7

9

10

TSA081759

TSA082153 GN

Ben BREWIS

Zander VAN DER MERWE 6-0, 6-1

11

12

TSA081721

TSA091326

GN

GC

Ludwig VAN GINKEL

[3] George  MANDALA 6-0, 6-1

13

14

TSA091393

TSA081557

GN

GN

Jaydee EYBERS

Jaden VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-3, 7-5

15

16

TSA081033

TSA081213

GE

GN

JC  STRAUSS

[2] Tshireletso MOHLALA 6-3, 6-2

[1] Karabo MADUTE

Liam BADENHORST

6-3, 6-0

Handré MEYER

Heinrich TOLMIE

6-2, 6-0

Zander VAN DER MERWE

[3] George  MANDALA 

6-0, 6-0

Jaydee EYBERS

[2] Tshireletso MOHLALA

6-0, 6-0

Liam BADENHORST

Handré MEYER

6-3, 6-2

Zander VAN DER MERWE

[2] Tshireletso MOHLALA

6-4, 6-2

Liam BADENHORST

[2] Tshireletso MOHLALA

Walkover

[2] Tshireletso MOHLALA

Handré MEYER

Zander VAN DER MERWE Not Played

Position 3-4

 

[1] Karabo MADUTE

Heinrich TOLMIE 6-2, 6-4

[3] George  MANDALA 

Jaydee EYBERS 6-1, 6-3

[1] Karabo MADUTE

[3] George  MANDALA 

Not Played

Position 5-8

 

Heinrich TOLMIE

Jaydee EYBERS Not Played

Position 7-8

 

martin SEETSO

Alessio VIGORITI Walkover

[4] Eduan RADEMAN

Noah HOLL 6-3, 6-4

Ben BREWIS

Ludwig VAN GINKEL 6-4, 6-2

Jaden VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

JC  STRAUSS 6-2, 6-1

Alessio VIGORITI

[4] Eduan RADEMAN

6-1, 6-4

Ben BREWIS

JC  STRAUSS

1-6, 7-6, 11-9

[4] Eduan RADEMAN

Ben BREWIS

Walkover

Position 9-16

Ben BREWIS



Alessio VIGORITI

JC  STRAUSS Walkover

Position 11-12

Alessio VIGORITI

G1

BYE

Noah HOLL

Ludwig VAN GINKEL

Jaden VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-2, 6-0

Noah HOLL

Jaden VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Not Played

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

Ludwig VAN GINKEL

Position 15-16

Ludwig VAN GINKEL
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